
BV for growth

calving auxiliary indexes

use for heifers
performance date

BV for exterior

recommendation

weaned calves‘s index
daughter‘s index

DE 210 days
DE 365 days
DE index
ME 120 days

height 
lenght
weight
capacity
muscularity
type

kg (210 days)
kg (365 days)
height at withers (365 d.)crossing     transfer        purebred

Pedigree

PEBENE SC P ILI 400
Breeder: Gaec Limousine Safranee,Saint Germain
Born: 2019               Limousine               Francie

S: HOCKEY GS: EDAM

M: MEBENE SC P MGS: EBENE MN

heterozygot polled bull

muscling

wide pelvis

 YES YES

YES

easy calving

=

342

100
91
95
91
92
91

http://www.datacrv.cz/masministrace/upload/ILI_400_PEBENE_P_ZC.pdf

